
BID OPENING MAY 9, 2017

3.  FIRE SMOKE DAMPER REPAIR FOR ADULT DETENTION FACILITY -- OPERATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES

     FUNDING -- OPERATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES

     (Request sent to 50 vendors)

    RFB #17-0037

Replacement of 258 Fire Smoke 

Damper Actuators

Total Cost to Complete Project

Hourly Rate for On-Call Repair 

Contract

Normal working hours Monday-

Friday 8am-5pm, Per Hour

After hours Monday through Friday 

after 5pm

Weekends and holidays

Parts Cost + Percentage Markup 

pricing for On-Call

Repair Contract

Days to complete Fire Smoke Damper 

Actuator

Project at Adult Detention Facility

Mechanical 

Systems, Inc.
Kelly & Dawson

ProTec Security 

Services, Inc.

Fahnestock 

Plumbing

Moody Heating 

and Air 

Conditioning

Com-Tec Security
Heritage Fire 

Sprinkler, Inc.

Heaven 

Engineering, LLC

Five Star Mechnical, Inc. 

No Bids

Blue Star Contracting, LLC

$79,917.00

$90.00

$135.00

$135.00

30%

40

$149,278.00

$95.00

$125.00

$175.00

20%

65

LSS Life Safety Services, LLC


