## **BID OPENING MAY 9, 2017**

## 3. FIRE SMOKE DAMPER REPAIR FOR ADULT DETENTION FACILITY -- OPERATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES <u>FUNDING -- OPERATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES</u>

(Request sent to 50 vendors)

RFB #17-0037

	Blue Star Contracting, LLC		LSS Life Safety Services, LLC	
Replacement of 258 Fire Smoke Damper Actuators Total Cost to Complete Project	\$79,917.00		\$149,278.00	
Hourly Rate for On-Call Repair Contract Normal working hours Monday- Friday 8am-5pm, Per Hour	\$90.00		\$95.00	
After hours Monday through Friday after 5pm	\$135.00		\$125.00	
Weekends and holidays	\$135.00		\$175.00	
Parts Cost + Percentage Markup pricing for On-Call Repair Contract	30%		20%	
Days to complete Fire Smoke Damper Actuator Project at Adult Detention Facility	40		65	
	Mechanical Systems, Inc.	Kelly & Dawson	ProTec Security Services, Inc.	Fahnestock Plumbing
No Bids	Moody Heating and Air Conditioning	Com-Tec Security	Heritage Fire Sprinkler, Inc.	Heaven Engineering, LLC
	Five Star Mechnical, Inc.			